Tersen™  |  1400 Lester Rd., Conyers, GA 30012  |  ph. 770-922-9000   |   www.tersenlighting.com
Sheet #
Rev. 12/22/08
TLPH15 page 1 of 3
Rev.  07/09
Phi™ 1.5
TLPH15
Catalog Number: Type:

Rev.  07/09
Series
Ordering Guide
DBL DDB	 DNA	 DWH	 CM	 CS
Black Dark	 Natural	 White	 Custom	 Custom
 Bronze	 Aluminum		  Match	 Select
Finish Tersen offers custom
selected RAL powder
coat colors.  See chart
(form 794.3) for cata-
loged optional colors
or contact the factory.
This choice requires
that a custom powder
be manufactured
to match a specific
color chip provided
by the specifier.
Tersen Luminaires - Phi 1.5
Lamp type
Lens
Options
4.	W hen using a house side shield a heat shield is not required.
3.	 Heat shield is required with 150 watt lamp and an acrylic globe.
When using a house side shield a heat shield is not required.
For compatible poles, PT
(Open Top option) must
be designated under the
Mounting Method and either
4C or 5C Shaft Type in the
pole ordering tree.
HS4 SF	 DF
House Side Shield Single Fusing	 Double Fusing
120 2082	 240	 277	 347	 480
120 volt 208 volt	 240 volt	 277 volt	 347 volt	 480 volt
Multi-tap ballast (120, 208, 240, 277v).
2. Consult factory for 208 volt availability in Canada.
Voltage
Shielding
Mounting
Method
AWS
Acrylic White Globe
HSD3
Heat Shield
PT4
Fitter for pole
with I.D. 3.6”-4.0”
PT5
Fitter for pole
with I.D. 4.6”-4.9”
PWS
Polycarbonate White Globe
Lamp not included, protected lamp required.
1.  150 watt with acrylic globe requires heat shield.
Metal Halide Compact Fluorescent (triple-tube)
Ballast:	 HX-HPF
Lamp:	 E17
Base:	 Medium
Ballast:	 HX-HPF
Lamp:	 E17
Base:	 Medium
Ballast:	 HX-HPF
Lamp:	 E17
Base:	 Medium
Ballast:	 Electronic, HPF
Lamp:	 T4
Base:	 GX24Q-3
Ballast:	 Electronic, HPF
Lamp:	 T4
Base:	 GX24Q-4
70M MED	 100M MED	 150M MED1	 32TRT	 42TRT
TLPH15